Industrial Cellular Gateways & Routers
Industrial Wired Router & IoT Gateway
Industrial Cellular
Routers & Gateways
ICR-2701
	� 1.3 GB eMMC storage to host customer SW applications
	� 2× Ethernet 10/100
	� Optional WiFi 802.11n

Popular use cases include LAN-to-WAN gateways, VPN appliances, monitoring, and
data acquisition systems in both industrial and non-industrial environments.
Order Codes
Model no. - Order Codes REGION 2× Ethernet
10/100 Mbps WiFi 1× USB Host 2.0 Metal  Case Plastic Case Accessories S1 Router
ICR-2701 GLOBAL*   
ICR-2701P GLOBAL*   
ICR-2701A01 GLOBAL*     EU Power Supply
ICR-2701PA01 GLOBAL*     EU Power Supply
ICR-2701A02 GLOBAL*     UK Power Supply
ICR-2701PA02 GLOBAL*     UK Power Supply
ICR-2701W GLOBAL*    
ICR-2701WP GLOBAL*    
ICR-2701WA01 GLOBAL*      EU Power Supply
ICR-2701WPA01 GLOBAL*      EU Power Supply
ICR-2701WA02 GLOBAL*      UK Power Supply
ICR-2701WPA02 GLOBAL*      UK Power Supply
ICR-2701-S1 GLOBAL*     
ICR-2701A01-S1 GLOBAL*      EU Power Supply 
ICR-2701WA01-S1 GLOBAL*      EU Power Supply 
RoHS
COMPLIANT
2002/95/EC
*- Importer/operator needs to check locale legislation (standards, national approvals etc.) and compare with standards available for product if possible to operate the router in target region legally.